

CS 98/19
RAJANI GOGIA Vs. ALKA SAXENA

29.03.2025

Present: Sh. M.K. Bhardwaj, Ld. counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
Sh. Onkar Nath, Ld. counsel for defendant with defendant.

DW-1/defendant is examined, cross-examined and discharged.

List for further DE on 19.05.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
29.03.2025