

CS 98/19
RAJANI GOGIA Vs. ALKA SAXENA

02.06.2025

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
Ld. counsel for defendant through VC.

Plaintiff has moved an application u/s 45 & 73 of Indian Evidence Act along with sec. 39 & 72 of BSA. Copy supplied.

List for reply and arguments on the said application on 16.07.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
02.06.2025