

CS 98/19
RAJANI GOGIA Vs. ALKA SAXENA

08.01.2026

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
Ld. counsel for defendant through VC.

Written arguments filed by the parties.

I need some time to go through the file.

List on 20.01.2026.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
08.01.2026